End of the Year I.C.E. Schedule for All Grades

Middle School

9" Grade

10" Grade

11" Grade

12" Grade

Thursday, June 7

Early Dismissal: All students dismisses after 6" period at 1:19 pm

Friday, June 8

No School: City-Wide PD Day for Staff

Monday, June 11

Regular Classes: Last Day of Cycle 4

Tuesday, June 12

Regular School Day (8G
Spanish Presentations in
the morning)

Geometry Final Exam at
9:55 am, then 9G Work
Room as needed

Humanities Presentations
beginning at 9:55 am
lasting through the end of
the day. Students only
attend for presentations.

English Regents Exam
from 9:00 am — Noon then
dismissed

Panel Work Room as
needed from 10 am -3
pm

Wednesday, June 13

Regular School Day (8G
Math Presentations in the
morning)

Spanish Final Exam at
9:55 am, then 9G Work
Room as needed

Spanish Panels beginning
at 3 pm. Students can
arrive as early as 12:30
pm to prepare but need

to arrive by 2:30 pm

11G students can arrive at
9:55 am for math final
review if needed. Then
Panel Work Room as
needed

Panel Work Room as
needed from 10 am -3
pm

Thursday, June 14

Regular School Day for all
(8G Humanities
Presentations in the
morning)

Physics Final Exam at 9:55
am, then 9G Work Room
as needed

Students can arrive as
early as 9:55 am to
prepare for Soap
presentations. That
begin at 12:30 pm

Math Final Exam at 9:55
am, then 11G Work Room
as needed

Panel Work Room as
needed from 10 am -3
pm

Friday, June 15

No School: Eid al-Fitr

Monday, June 18

Regular School Day for all
(8G Science Presentations

History Final Exam at 9:55
am, then 9G Work Room

Math Final Exam at 9:55
am, then 9G Work Room

History PBAT
Presentations. Attend

Panel Work Room as
needed from 10 am —2

Tuesday, June 19

in the morning) as needed as needed when presenting or need pm
Work Room
6" Grade Presentations in No School No School No School Panel Work Room as

the afternoon. 7" and 8™
graders are dismissed
after 4™ period (11:38 am)

needed from 10 am -3
pm

Wednesday, June 20 No School: 12" Grade Graduation at Columbia
Thursday, June 21 8G Picnic Trip No School No School History Panels as Panel Work Room as
7G Bowling Trip scheduled needed from 10 am -3
6G Regular classes pm
Friday, June 22 8G Bowling Trip No School No School Round 2 Neuro Panels as Panel Work Room as
7G Picnic Trip needed needed
6G Picnic Trip

Monday, June 25

No School: 8G Stepping Up Ceremony at St. Peters Church

Tuesday, June 26

Last Day of School: 8:15 am — 9:15 am in advisory to receive narratives, and acquire Summer Reading Assignments and Supply Lists







